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May 2024April 1, 2024 - 
April 7, 2024
Monday, April 1

10:00am - 10:30am Catch-up with BP re: gas-electric coordination 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Tomalty, Sarah

Wednesday, April 3
8:00am - 9:00am Washington Action Program Call (Microsoft Teams
Meeting) - Isabella Arce
9:00am - 10:00am WIEB, CREPC, WIRAB, WEIM-BOSR, COSR, MSC 
Monthly Leadership Calls – 2024 - Elaine Hsu

Friday, April 5
8:00am - 10:00am Greater Phoenix Chamber of Commerce with 
U.S. Chamber policy director, Neil Bradley

Tuesday, April 2
11:30am - 12:30pm Cactus State (LMP Office with virtual option) - 
Laurie Woodall
1:30pm - 2:30pm APS Fire mitigation briefing in  Commissioner's 
Office (IN LMP  ofice) - Laurie Woodall

Thursday, April 4
10:00am - 11:00am WIRAB Monthly Meeting - Elaine Hsu
4:30pm - 7:30pm Commissioner Myers Wildfire Mitigation Town 
Hall (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Laurie Woodall
5:00pm - 6:00pm Dial in Wildfire mitigation event

Saturday, April 6

Sunday, April 7
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April 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2024April 8, 2024 - 
April 14, 2024
Monday, April 8

9:00am - 10:00am Weekly Team Call (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Lea Márquez Peterson

Wednesday, April 10
8:00am - 9:00am Meet with Belgium Delegation (Phoenix Council 
on Foreign Relations)
9:00am - 1:00pm AZ Competitive Power Alliance Conference

Friday, April 12
7:30am - 9:00am Pima County Workforce Investment Board

Tuesday, April 9
9:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting - Lea Márquez Peterson

Thursday, April 11

Saturday, April 13

Sunday, April 14
12:00am Current Issues Conference in Santa Fe
5:30pm - 6:30pm CPU Council meeting  (el dorado ballroom)
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May 2024April 15, 2024 - 
April 21, 2024
Monday, April 15

Current Issues Conference in Santa Fe
9:00am - 11:00am ACC Staff Meeting

Wednesday, April 17
12:00am Current Issues Conference in Santa Fe

8:30am - 10:00am Speak on Commissioner Panel at Current Issues

Friday, April 19
10:00am - 11:30am April GEAR meeting on ZOOM - James Ramsay

Tuesday, April 16
Current Issues Conference in Santa Fe

1:30pm - 2:30pm speak - It’s a Brave New World – Natural Gas as a
Foundation Fuel – Will it Remain or Need to Evolve?
6:30pm - 8:30pm Current Issues Conference --Natural Gas Panel 
Dinner - Dena Wiggins

Thursday, April 18

Saturday, April 20

Sunday, April 21
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May 2024April 22, 2024 - 
April 28, 2024
Monday, April 22

9:00am - 10:00am Weekly Team Call (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Lea Márquez Peterson
3:00pm - 5:00pm Southwest Gas Reception

Wednesday, April 24
10:00am - 12:00pm SPEAK - Long Roads / Sun Streams Complex 
Ribbon Cutting
1:00pm - 2:45pm SRP solar battery tour 

Friday, April 26

Tuesday, April 23
10:00am - 2:15pm Summer Preparedness Workshop - Lea Márquez 
Peterson

Thursday, April 25

Saturday, April 27

Sunday, April 28
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April 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
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May 2024April 29, 2024 - 
May 5, 2024
Monday, April 29

1:00pm - 2:00pm Weekly Team Call - Lea Márquez Peterson
1:00pm - 2:00pm Teams Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Pamela Booth

Wednesday, May 1
8:00am - 9:00am Washington Action Program Call (Microsoft Teams
Meeting) - Isabella Arce

Friday, May 3
10:00am - 11:00am Meeting Karen Kansfield/Chris Norman, 
TEP/UNSE Thermostat Program - Lea Márquez Peterson

Tuesday, April 30
10:00am - 11:00am Kaitlyn Neff, SRP Briefing - bonding 
authorization (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Lea Márquez Peterson
10:00am - 11:00am R.O.S.E. 1st Quarter 2024 Milestone 
Anniversary Celebration (Hearing Room #1) - ROSE
12:00pm - 1:00pm Interconnection innovation and efficiencies 
discussion (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Lewis Taylor

Thursday, May 2
10:00am - 11:00am May 2 virtual briefing on Diablo Canyon and 
Palisades  - Lea Márquez Peterson
10:00am - 11:00am WIRAB Monthly Meeting - Elaine Hsu
1:00pm - 1:30pm Virtual Meeting - Jane Nakano, CSIS Interview 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Pamela Booth
3:00pm - 3:30pm Chris Krygier, Global Water Resources - 
Acquisition (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Pamela Booth

Saturday, May 4

Sunday, May 5
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June 2024May 6, 2024 - 
May 12, 2024
Monday, May 6

9:00am - 10:00am Weekly Team Call (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Lea Márquez Peterson
4:00pm - 4:30pm In Person Meeting in Phx w/ Dean Miller & David
Getts, Rio Sol  - Lea Márquez Peterson

Wednesday, May 8
11:00am - 12:00pm FW: Regulator-only: Customer trends and 
requirements for all things Beyond the Meter (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Patrick Woodworth
1:00pm - 3:00pm Tour Liberty Plant

Friday, May 10
7:30am - 9:00am Pima County Workforce Investment Board

Tuesday, May 7
9:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting - Lea Márquez Peterson
11:00am - 1:30pm CREPC-TC Meeting - Energy Strategies 
Presentation - Elaine Hsu
6:30pm - 7:30pm Speak - AEPCO in Tucson 

Thursday, May 9

Saturday, May 11

Sunday, May 12
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16 17 18 19 20 21 22
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30

June 2024May 13, 2024 - 
May 19, 2024
Monday, May 13

9:00am - 10:00am Team call  (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Lea 
Márquez Peterson

Wednesday, May 15
2:30pm - 3:30pm Pinal Partnership - Virtual Zoom - Renewable 
Energy Committee

Friday, May 17

Tuesday, May 14
12:00pm - 1:30pm speak - Kiwanis Tempe luncheon

Thursday, May 16

Saturday, May 18

Sunday, May 19
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30

June 2024May 20, 2024 - 
May 26, 2024
Monday, May 20

9:00am - 10:00am Weekly Team Call (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Lea Márquez Peterson
11:00am - 11:30am AZ-NV discussion (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Tammy Cordova

Wednesday, May 22
11:00am - 2:00pm Boston GEAR Meeting:  Video/Call-in Invitation 
(Day 1) (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Michael Calviou

Friday, May 24
6:00pm - 8:00pm Speaking Event  - Tucson Hispanic Chamber - 
May Mixer

Tuesday, May 21
10:00am - 11:00am In-Person Meeting Rye Development - Pamela 
Booth

Thursday, May 23
5:00am - 9:00am Boston GEAR Meeting:  Video/Call-in (Day 2) 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Michael Calviou
8:00am - 9:00am NARUC Consumers and Public Interest Meeting &
Presentation (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - McKissick, Floyd

Saturday, May 25

Sunday, May 26
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May 2024
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1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

June 2024May 27, 2024 - 
June 2, 2024
Monday, May 27

Wednesday, May 29
10:00am - 12:00pm Foothills Solar Plant Tour
5:00pm - 7:30pm Speaking Event - Global Ties Arizona "Latinas in 
Leadership" - State Leadership and Beyond Panel

Friday, May 31
9:00am - 10:00am WIRAB Leadership Quarterly Check-In (Q2) - 
Aaron  Beard
10:00am - 11:00am NARUC Book Club discussion

Tuesday, May 28
7:30am - 8:30am Tucson CEO Breakfast Club meeting
9:00am - 10:00am Team Meeting - Pamela Booth
12:00pm - 2:00pm 2024 Update from Capitol Hill | Featuring U.S. 
Senator Kyrsten Sinema (Arizona Chamber)

Thursday, May 30
2:00pm - 3:00pm WIRAB Leadership Quarterly Check-In (Q2) - Eric 
Baran

Saturday, June 1

Sunday, June 2
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July 2024June 3, 2024 - 
June 9, 2024
Monday, June 3

9:30am - 10:30am Weekly Team Call (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Lea Márquez Peterson

Wednesday, June 5
8:00am - 9:30am 2024 Eller Breakfast with the Economists 
[In-person] - Brendan Lyons
9:00am - 10:00am WIEB, CREPC, WIRAB, WEIM-BOSR, COSR, MSC 
Monthly Leadership Calls – 2024 - Elaine Hsu

Friday, June 7
9:10am - 11:10am Speak: Pinal County Realtors & Partners Expo 

Tuesday, June 4
11:00am - 12:00pm CREPC TC Additional Meeting - Aaron  Beard
4:00pm - 6:00pm In-Person AZ Chamber of Commerce/Annual 
Awards Celebration

Thursday, June 6
10:00am - 11:00am WIRAB Monthly Meeting - Elaine Hsu

Saturday, June 8

Sunday, June 9
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July 2024June 10, 2024 - 
June 16, 2024
Monday, June 10

9:00am - 10:00am Weekly Team Call (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Lea Márquez Peterson

Wednesday, June 12
9:00am - 10:00am NARUC NASEO ANSC Leadership Call  - Kelsey 
Jones

Friday, June 14
7:30am - 9:00am Pima County Workforce Investment Board
10:00am - 12:00pm FW: CREPC-TC Monthly Meeting - Elaine Hsu
11:00am - 12:00pm NARUC Electricity Committee hosts EPA for 
Power Plant Rules Briefing (Zoom) - Gill, Sonam
12:00pm - 1:00pm KVOI Radio Show interview

Tuesday, June 11
8:30am - 9:30am FW: CREPC TC: WestTEC study plan office hours - 
Kate Griffith
10:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting

Thursday, June 13
11:00am - 12:30pm FERC STAFF BRIEFING FOR STATES on 
Landmark Transmission Orders--1920 (planning), 1922 (backstop 
siting - James Ramsay
1:30pm - 2:00pm Intro Mtg - Capital Power & Ian Calkins 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Pamela Booth
2:00pm - 3:00pm FERC STAFF BRIEFING FOR STATES on Landmark 
Transmission Orders--1920 (planning), 1922 (backstop siting):
4:00pm - 5:00pm Global Water – Farmers Water Company, Inc. 
(Rate Case Overview) (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Kelsey Piro

Saturday, June 15

Sunday, June 16
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July 2024June 17, 2024 - 
June 23, 2024
Monday, June 17

Wednesday, June 19

Friday, June 21

Tuesday, June 18

Thursday, June 20

Saturday, June 22

Sunday, June 23
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June 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
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July 2024June 24, 2024 - 
June 30, 2024
Monday, June 24

Wednesday, June 26

Friday, June 28

Tuesday, June 25

Thursday, June 27

Saturday, June 29

Sunday, June 30


